@10
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Open Circuit Race

Place
1

2
3
4
5

Bib
503
517
501
505
515

Time
1:45:17
1:45:17
1:50:58
1:54:28
1:57:25

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:05:41
0:09:11
0:12:08

Stage 1

Look Out and First Stop Bike Shop
Circuit Race

37 miles

First Name
Alden
Jason

Ken

Grant
Alexandra

Results by Velocity Results

May 23, 2015
21.09 mph 5 starters
Last Name Team
Cadwell Unattached
Williams Unattached
Birchenough Unattached
Halsey Team Monster Truck p/b Hub Bicycle Co.
Steele Unattached

FIRST STOP

City
Burlington
Hamden
Croghan
Arlington
Brighton

5/23/2015 7:29 PM

State
VT
CT
NY
MA
MA



	Circuit Race

